Number

First Name
Jaylen
Kylie
Hope
Taylor
Haley
Kelsey
Sophie
BiBi
Cassie
Raya
Jade
Bella
Angela
Caitlyn
Jaelyn

Hillcrest Soccer Roster 2020

Last Name
Hendrix
Dunn
Kelley
Warner
Agee
Barksdale
Smelley
Akpom
Sanders
Bekriyska
Herring
White
McDonough
Sanders
Rooney

Girls Program

Grade
11
10
9
10
12
9
10
9
11
7
7
10
10
12
12

Number
18
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
32
33
36
47
54
62
85

First Name
Simona
Emma
Lexie
Avery
Hannah
Millie
Shelby
Morgan
Jaden
Debora
Isabella
Kayla
Gabrielle

Sydney Kate
Madelyn

Last Name
Bekriyska
McCracken
Segars
Williams
Spencer
McWaters
Lucas
Trimble
Jordan
Pedro
Herrin
Jenkins
Walton
Sprayberry
McCracken

Grade
10

~

10
10
10
12

12
10
12

10
12



